
Sex Age Division Club Team Coach Name Coach Mobile Coach Email Manager Name Manager Mobile Manager Email

Girls U13 Tier 1 Chill SBC Soccer Club Chill 2004 Girls White Samual Monks 517-303-4160 sam@chillsoccer.com Elizabeth Bethard 517-896-1707 bethardce@yahoo.com

Girls U13 Tier 1 Grosse Ile SA Chaos 04' Red Kyle Lesperance 7346260862 gisacoachingdirector@gmail.com

Girls U13 Tier 1 GTFC Impact 04 Premier Michael Aubry (419) 297-1766 mike.a@greatertoledofc.org Lisa Peske 4192971766 mike.a@greatertoledofc.org

Girls U13 Tier 1 GTFC Impact 04 White James Scott 4192703324 jmscott@toast.net

Girls U13 Tier 1 Lakeshore Premier SC Lakeshore Premier SC 04 Michelle Van Duyn 616-581-0475 mi.vanduyn@gmail.com Tracy Bennett 616-490-0561 tabennett@chartermi.net

Girls U13 Tier 1 Nationals Genesee 04 Girls Black Mali Walton 6362884973 mali.walton72@gmail.com Tasha Strauss 336-740-5797 strausstr@aol.com

Girls U13 Tier 1 Nationals TriCounty 04 Girls Red Ross Gibson 9899809662 rossgibson1990@yahoo.co.uk Chris Uhrich 9892332006 cuhrich226@att.net

Girls U13 Tier 1 Romeo FC 04 Blitz TODD Dawson 5868733264 acomeon@gmail.com

Girls U13 Tier 1 SCOR SCOR Meulensteen 04 Premier Emerson Andino Valladares 616-916-0679 emerson49508@yahoo.com Angela Whitford 616-540-0275 angelawhitford@hotmail.com

Girls U13 Tier 1 Warriors SC Warriors 2004 Evan Baker 734-891-6957 evan@mottsoccer.com Michelle Aiello 2483796887 Maiello1977@comcast.net

Girls U13 Tier 2 Ann Arbor United SC 2004 Royal Donovan Bowerbank 734-218-0185 doc@aaunited.net Tulio Decan 734-546-5890 tuliodecan@yahoo.com

Girls U13 Tier 2 Canton Soccer Club Canton Celtic 04 White Salvatore Piraine 734-898-5955 salpal94@yahoo.com Eileen Avram 734-634-9323 eavram3@yahoo.com

Girls U13 Tier 2 Hartland United FC United 04G Blue Khalid Suleiman 734-620-3853 ksuleima05@gmail.com Cory Swann 517-206-0693 coryjswann@gmail.com

Girls U13 Tier 2 Michigan Alliance FC 2004 Girls Blue Todd Derby 5172859812 derbytodd@gmail.com Brian Roberts 7346494105 brob97@yahoo.com

Girls U13 Tier 2 Michigan Jaguars CW3 Jaguars 04 Red KRISTOFER LYONS 248-830-4794 KRISLYONS@PRODIGY.NET Annette Roelli 248-506-9544 AROELLI@COMCAST.NET

Girls U13 Tier 2 Michigan Revolution MI REV 04 Stars CD Jaclyn Orr 5863295990 jaclyn.orr@comcast.net

Girls U13 Tier 2 Plymouth SC Reign 04 Green Sara Schafer (734) 634-4865 schafers@udmercy.edu Chris Truman 248-515-9665 christopher.truman@bp.com

Girls U13 Tier 2 Rapids FC RAPIDS FC 04 GREEN Curtis Tamminga (616)901-5490 Ctamminga@concut.com Curtis Tamminga (616)901-5490 Ctamminga@concut.com

Girls U13 Tier 2 Saginaw Township SA Michigan Hawks Saginaw 04 Ernie Martinez 989-714-0228 enkmar60@msn.com Julie Valley 9893723330 julievalley15@msn.com

Girls U13 Tier 2 Thundercats Soccer Club Thundercats 04 Orange John Sikorski 586-557-3849 thundercatssoccer@hotmail.com

Girls U13 Tier 3 Canton Soccer Club Canton Celtic 04 Green Sarah Huge 2484440236 sternsar04@gmail.com William Drake 2488756109 billyd43@gmail.com

Girls U13 Tier 3 Michigan Revolution MI REV 04 Stars SC Steven Chaffin 586-630-1482 steve.chaffin@hotmail.com

Girls U13 Tier 3 Michigan Rush Downriver 04G John McIntyre 734-620-8118 johnnymacsoccer19@gmail.com Lori Hamilton 734-546-6351 L_t_hamilton@yahoo.com

Girls U13 Tier 3 Michigan Rush Jackson 04G Ian Kurth 810-986-5067 ian.d.kurth@gmail.com

Girls U13 Tier 3 Michigan Rush Lansing 04G John Hill 517-575-8740 jonhill20@hotmail.com

Girls U13 Tier 3 Michigan Wolves-Hawks Hawks 04 Red Jeannine Reddy 7345023949 jsr0303@gmail.com John Rentis 313-805-6883 jrentis@gmail.com

Girls U13 Tier 3 Portage SC Portage SC 2004 Green Andrew Rice 269-491-6224 arice@portageps.org Rebecca Ahola 269-599-6261 jrahola@yahoo.com

Girls U13 Tier 3 Traverse Bay Area YS North Storm 04 Girls Matthew Wiliford 231-499-1925 wilifordmj@live.com

Girls U13 Tier 3 VARDAR UNITED FC VARDAR UNITED G04 Eduardo Fantozzi 231-373-3866 vardarnm@me.com Tina Sudderth 231-675-5728 suddertht@charemisd.org

Girls U13 Regional Black MI Burn MI Burn 04 White Robert Laforest (586)855-7335 deannamgorde@aol.com David Bennett 586-872-0871 silverxr@att.net

Girls U13 Regional Black Michigan Jaguars Michigan Jaguars Black '04 James Renton 248-321-3020 jdwkrenton@gmail.com Elizabeth Shaeffer 248.446.9426 mmattnbeth@aol.com

Girls U13 Regional Black Michigan Jaguars Dearborn Jaguars 04 Green Antonio Ventura 313-207-7400 aventura1079@gmail.com Tiffany Markavich 586-610-9835 seven4luck@gmail.com

Girls U13 Regional Black Midland SC Midland Fusion 04 Green Erica Bader 810-429-7932 Badere@northwood.edu Erica Bader 810-429-7932 ericarbader@yahoo.com

Girls U13 Regional Black Nationals Canada 04 Girls Red Ryan Mendonca 519-817-7222 r.mendonca@me.com Cheryl Amlin 519-259-9931 Cheryl.amlin@publicboard.ca

Girls U13 Regional Black Northville Express Michael Williams  248-533-2462 mwilli14@wowway.com

Girls U13 Regional Black Rochester SC RSC Lightning '04 Blue Don Koontz 248-866-2302 dkthegk1@yahoo.com Michelle Crossley 248-219-2326 mcrossl1@hfhs.org

Girls U13 Regional Black Saline FC 04 Swarm Black Phillip O'Kennedy 734-757-3540 phily4@hotmail.com Karin Bouw-Kok 7343559910 daan.karin@comcast.net

Girls U13 Regional Black South Oakland County Soccer SOCS Storm 04 Jacqlyn OShea 248-231-9196 jacqi.oshea@gmail.com Karen LaCombe 2482591287 lacombe6@comcast.net
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